           ALL SS SANITARY PRESSURE GAUGES
 SPECIAL FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONs
P-20
www.elite- instrument.com
2.5”/3" � 2-1-2  (GRADE A )
4”          :  1-1-1  (GRADE 1A )
ACCURACY AS PER ASME B.40.1

  2.54
  3.26
HOW TO ORDER
NOMINAL  SIZE
Example
X
X
TYPE OF MOUNTING
www.elite- instrument.com
2    BOTTOM
3    LOWER BACK
4    CENTER BACK
 2.5"
D
 3"
E
   4"
F
           ALL SS SANITARY PRESSURE GAUGES
P-20
DIAPHRAGM
XX
AISI 316L (Standard)UJ
BODY
XX
AISI 316SS (Standard)CL AISI 316L SS  CM
BOTTOM MATING PART
XX
     1 1/2"SANITARY SEAL IN AISI 316
KB      2 1/2" SANITARY SEAL IN AISI 316  KD     2 1/2" SANITARY SEAL IN AISI 316
KD
SANITARY SEAL
XXX
     2" SANITARY SEAL IN AISI 316SSYO     2 1/2" SANITARY SEAL IN AISI 316 SS  YP
     1 1/2" SANITARY SEAL IN AISI 316SS (Standard)  YN
(For 1" size sanitary seal,consult factory for drawing,price and delivery.)
FILLING  FLUIDS
XX
FOOD GRADE OIL(-20 TO 140�/-4 TO 284���Standard)UV
CLAMP
XX
1 1/2" CLAMP IN AISI 304ZO 2 1/2" CLAMP IN AISI 304ZQ
2" CLAMP IN AISI 304ZP
GASKET (SEALING RING)
XX
1 1/2" SILICON GASKETFX 2 1/2"SILICON GASKETFZ
2" SILICON GASKETFY
RANGE
E13
OPTIONAL EXTRAS AS PER P-25
XX
Ordering Example: P-20-X-X-XXX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-(E13)-XX
CODE
RANGE
CODE
(      psi     )
RANGE
(       psi     )
E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 E7 E8 E9
E10 E11 E12 E13 E14 E15 E16 E17 E18
-30"hg -30"hg-15 -30"hg-30 -30"hg-60 -30"hg-100 -30"hg-160 -30"hg-200 -30"hg-300 15
30 60 100 160 200 300 400 500 600